1
Please note before using this catalogue:
This catalogue was planned and edited in such manner it can be used in the planning of hydraulic system, for
product recommendation, and as technical material for those who usually handle oil hydraulic equipment.
Product description
This catalogue describes Yuken’s primary standard oil hydraulic equipment.
Details of Description
The principal details described for each model include the following.

C: 3.5-14 (510-2030)
H: 7-21 (1020-3050)
Model Number Designation
B: 1.5-7 (220-1020)
A: 0.7-7 (100-1020)
Model Numbers
MR*-06-A-30/3090
Max. Operating Pressure
MPa(PSI)
Max. Flow
L/min (U.S.GPM)
25 (3630)
125 (33)
MR*-06-C-30/3090
B
H
500 (132)
MRP-06
MRA-06
MRB-06
Graphic Symbols
P T B AXY
P T B AXY
P T B AXY
Specifications
Design Standards: None
90
Japanese Standard "JIS" and European Design Standard
N. American Design Standard
...........
...............
Instructions
*
In the pressure adjustment ranges "A" and "B", maximum flow rates are
limited by the pressure setting on the secondary side.
Referring to the secondary pressure vs. maximum flow characteristics on
the following page, use the valve at the maximum flow rate within a
zone highlighted with              .
06 Series Modular Valves620
621
MODULAR VALVES
06
S
er
ie
s
M
o
d
u
la
r
V
al
ve
s
F
06 Series Modular Valves
Typical Performance Characteristics
Hydraulic Fluid: Viscosity 35 mm2/s (164 SSU), Specific Gravity 0.850

firmly after the adjustment of the flow rate is
completed.
Model Number Designation
P T B AXY
P T B AXY
P T B AXY
P T B AXY
P T B AXY
P T B AXY
Model Numbers
MSA-06-*-30/3090
MSB-06-*-30/3090
MSW-06-*-30/3090
Max. Operating Pressure
MPa (PSI)
Max. Flow
L/min (U.S.GPM)
25 (3630) 500 (132)
-30
Design
Number
Design
Standard
Refer to30
-X
Direction
of Flow
Y : Metre-in
X: Metre-out
MSA : Throttle and Check Valve
for A-Line
MSW -06
Valve
Size
06
Series Number
Special Seals
for Phosphate
Ester Type
Fluids
(Omit if not
required)
F:
F-
Special Seals
MSB : Throttle and Check Valve
for B-Line
MSW : Throttle and Check Valve
for A&B-Lines
Design Standards: None
90
Japanese Standard "JIS" and European Design Standard
N. American Design Standard
...........
...............

19
(.75)
Model Number Designation
MBK-06-*-30/3090
Bolt Kit Composition
1 Set
Tightening Torque:
Stud Bolt ------ 6 Pcs.
Nut ------------- 6 Pcs.Bolt Kits Selection Chart
Stud Bolt
Nut
50-60 Nm (443-531 in. lbs.)
DIMENSIONS IN
MILLIMETRES (INCHES)
*
06 Series Modular Valves630
631
MODULAR VALVES
06
S
er
ie
s
M
o
d
u
la
r
V
al
ve
s
F
06 Series Modular Valves
11(.43) Dia. (Max.)
2 Places
7(.28) Dia. 8(.31) Deep
2 Places for Locating Pins
Sub-plate Model NumberName
Sub-plate for 3/4 Solenoid
Controlled Pilot Operated
Directional Valves
DHGM-06*-50/5080/5090
Page
402
Design Std.
Japanese std. "JIS" and
European Design Std.
"C" Thd.
M12
N. American Design Std. 1/2-13 UNC
T P
Y
X
A B
T P
Y
X
A B
156(6.14)
29.4